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 2,976.1500 

 3,547.1988 

 4,101.9680 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,931.5078 

 3,493.9908 

 4,040.4385 

 3,020.7923 

 3,600.4068 

 4,163.4975 

 2,931.5078 

 3,493.9908 

 4,040.4385 

 3,020.7923 

 3,600.4068 

 4,163.4975 
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Vente

Cours
Moyen

Cours
Achat

Cours
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Cours
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Billets de banque Transactions


